Sunday 10:30am Mass Lay Ministries Schedule

2-Apr 9-Apr 16-Apr 23-Apr 30-Apr
William Rivest William Rivest Lily Capistrant William Rivest
Altar Servers Adriana Vincent PI Adriana Vincent Ryan Kane Adriana Vincent
Nathaniel Xavier ease see Nathaniel Xavier Avery Palpini Nathaniel Xavier

Lector Marie Darcy
. . Mary Barrett
Eucharistic y
L Robert Caroll
Ministers

Eleanor Wehrlen

Holy Days'
Schedule

Margaret Guarente

Jackie Watson

Marie Darcy

Suzanne Orsini
Kathleen O'Sullivan

Jackie Watson

Mary Barrett
Dianne Walsh

Eleanor Wehrlen

Robert Carroll
Suzanne Orsini

Kathleen O'Sullivan

7-May

14-May

21-May

28-May

Altar Servers

Lily Capistrant

Ryan Kane

Adriana Vincent

Lily Capistrant

Avery Palpini William Rivest Nathaniel Xavier Avery Palpini
Lector Margaret Guarente Mary Barrett Jackie Watson Marie Darcy
. L. Dianne Walsh Robert Carroll Mary Barrett Robert Carroll
Eucharistic ' o . o
L Jackie Watson Suzanne Orsini Dianne Walsh Suzanne Orsini
Ministers

Eleanor Wehrlen

Kathleen O'Sullivan

Eleanor Wehrlen

Kathleen O'Sullivan

4-Jun

11-Jun

18-Jun

25-Jun

Altar Servers

Ryan Kane

Adriana Vincent

Lily Capistrant

Ryan Kane

William Rivest Nathaniel Xavier Avery Palpini William Rivest
Lector Margaret Guarente Mary Barrett Jackie Watson Marie Darcy
. Nancy Ro Robert Carroll Suzanne Orsini Mary Barrett
Eucharistic ancy oy _ Y
L Dianne Walsh Clare Gavron Kathleen O'Sullivan Clare Gavron
Ministers

Jackie Watson

Eleanor Wehrlen

Dianne Walsh

Jackie Watson




